Standard Results Novice A - Regular
10/1/18

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse Fflu'tSF E Score Place
20001 Stella / Machen 56.24 2.774 O O O o0 o0 100 1
20004 Lucy / Guix 40.34 3.867 1 1 1 0 O 85 2
20003 Shyla / Zarate 87.87 1.775 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20002 Ticket / Headrick - 0O 0O O o0 O AlIS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
10/1/18

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 4 NQs5 %Q 44

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20213 Gambit / Rudolph 46.86 3.329 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
20211 Kenzie / Globuschutz ~ 72.89  2.140 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20207 Roulez / Neyland 38.28 4.075 0 1 0 0 0 95 3
20212 Emmylou / Holzhauer 59.84  2.607 1 0 0 0 0 95 4
20203 Ryder / Crone 76.56 2.038 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
20204 Yeager / Roxby 47.30 3.298 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20206 Tequila / Todd 82.22 1.897 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
20208 Summit / Young 50.21 3.107 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20221 Bee-J / Snider 86.26 1.808 2 2 1 3 0 NQ
20201 Magic / Tipka -- R ABS
20202 Trilby / Rusley - S ABS
20205 Mya / Van Huda -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20209 Glitz / Martel -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20214 Dallas / Stoll -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

24201 Maya / Dalby 49.43 3.156 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

10/1/18

20 inches

Armband

20401
20402
20403
20404
20405
20406
20407

24 inches

Armband

24403
24202
24402
24401

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Meg / Hendershot
Tony / Kilrain

Chatter / Higginbotha
Boone / Sauberli
Crozby / Gaalswyk
Bryce / Heusinkvelt

Tinder / Peterson

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Scout / Nelson
Cooper / Van Dieren
Luxee / Kayser

Blast / Nelson

160 yds

Time

67.66
54.03
59.70
64.21
78.05
59.07

160 yds

Time

57.27
44.66
50.76

yps

2.365
2.961
2.680
2.492
2.050
2.709

yps
2.794
3.583
3.152

SCT 65sec

Course Faults

N N NN DN R 2T
B O kB O kB O
O O O O © r O
B O O F N N O
O O O © O Oom

SCT 68 sec

Course Faults

N P R D
P B O
o o om

Open - Regular

NQs 6  %Q 14

Score Place
86 1
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 2 %Q 33

Score Place
95 1
NQ
NQ
ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
10/1/18

20 inches Yardage: 185yds SCT 65sec Qs 3 NQs 10 %Q 23

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20604 Holly / Young 47.76  3.874 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20607 Journey / Goodgold 50.99 3.628 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20609 Teaka / Hutchins 57.09 3.240 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20601 Flirt / Miele 70.69 2.617 2 1 0 4 0 NQ
20602 Magic / Heard 58.90 3.141 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Tease / Shilkoff -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20605 Charlotte / Konior 53.40 3.464 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Bree / Simon Roper 60.19 3.074 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Apple / Schlesinger -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20610 Rook / Mitchell 57.04 3.243 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20611 Bounce / Peskie -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20612 Quest / Petersen-Key 48.29 3.831 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20613 Icy / Hockenberry 5492 3.369 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

24601 Moe / Martizna -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/1/18

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65sec Qs 25 NQs 15 %Q 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
20813 Joy / Gray 40.04 4620 24 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
20819 Dawson / Caplan 40.51 4.567 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20838 Yankee / Fulton 41.41 4468 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20839 Tessa / Baldwin 4229 4375 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20829 Rio / Chang 42.34 4369 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Casey / Cross 4414 4191 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Sam / Cross 44.62 4.146 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Stella / Blair 4550 4.066 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Grace / Abrams 4553 4.063 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Keiki / Kayser 46.59 3.971 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Amber / Collegeman 46.94 3.941 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Chloe / Bauer 4890 3.783 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Marlow / Lindquist 50.52 3.662 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Jeff / Doane 51.76 3.574 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Barley / Todd 5194 3562 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Journey / Stoll 55.05 3.361 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Reva / Luebke 55.32 3.344 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Tate / Appleby 5542 3338 9 0 0 O 0 O 100
20802 Greta / Blair 56.38 3.281 8 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20804 Z | Weber 56.43 3.278 8 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20818 Lana / Favreau 57.17 3.236 7 0O 0O O o0 O 100
20835 Sizzle / Thibodeaux 58.59 3.158 6 0O o0 o0 o0 O 100
20840 MarJus / Florence 59.36 3.117 5 0O 0O O o0 O 100
20831 Dublin / Schuler 59.55 3.107 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Magic / Johns 64.69 2860 O 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20801 Saban / Florence 5751 3.217 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20803 MeMe / Lindquist -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20805 Strive / Wiebusch 4587 4.033 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Pistol / Bishop 4942 3.743 1 0 0 0 oO NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/1/18

20808 Keeper / Beaulieu -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20811 Matilda / Miele 65.42 2.828 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20817 Karat / Haynes 4943 3.743 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Leah / Rudolph 50.00 3.700 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Zivah / Geiger 48.41 3.822 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20826 Cowboy / Gaalswyk 52.78 3.505 2 1 1 1 0 NQ
20828 Rowdy / Heard 45.02 4.109 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20830 Buzz / Hulser 47.19 3.920 0 0 O 1 O NQ
20833 Tracer / Nelson 42.48 4.355 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20834 Rain / Holzhauer 52.05 3.554 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20836 Aideen / Wolf 49.12 3.766 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20832 Lucy / Allen -- - - e ABS
20837 True / Schroeder - - = - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 8 NQs5 %Q 62
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
24806 Titus / Singleton-Howl 40.53 4.565 28 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
24803 Jonah / Wettengel 41.26 4.484 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24811 Jeep / Jones 41.80 4426 27 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
24812 Swift / Bishop 42.86 4.316 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24810 Takoda / Peterson 4573 4.045 23 O 0O O o0 O 100
24802 Ritz / Warren 48.79 3.792 20 0O 0 O o0 O 100
24813 Ripley / Evans 5571 3.321 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Trek / Spotts 64.51 2.868 4 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Fred / Reardon 50.26 3.681 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/1/18

24804 Koa / Sato 71.71 2.580 1 0 0 0 O NQ
24807 Mack / Christison 55.64 3.325 0O 0 O 1 o0 NQ
24808 Boomer / Walliker 57.33 3.227 1 0 0 1 o NQ
24809 Torch / Nelson 4711 3.927 1 2 0 0 O NQ
24C inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOLiAr,se Ff\ultsF E Score Place

24814C Hank / Balma 49.05 3.772 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

10/1/18

20 inches

Armband
20813
20833
20838
20829
20819
20805
20209
20601
20602
20605
20807
20811
20817
20824
20825
20826
20828
20841

24 inches

Armband
24803
24807

Call Name/Owner
Joy / Gray

Tracer / Nelson
Yankee / Fulton
Rio / Chang
Dawson / Caplan
Strive / Wiebusch
Glitz / Martel

Flirt / Miele

Magic / Heard
Charlotte / Konior
Pistol / Bishop
Matilda / Miele
Karat / Haynes
Jeff / Doane

Tate / Appleby
Cowboy / Gaalswyk
Rowdy / Heard
Stella / Blair

Call Name/Owner
Jonah / Wettengel
Mack / Christison

Time
40.28
40.72
42.16
45.34
46.34
47.83

Time
44.09
57.27

MCT 55 sec
R W
0 O
0 O
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
3 1
2 3
2 1
0 0
0 1
1 0
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 0
0 O
4 0

MCT 60 sec
R W
0 0
0 0

Course Faults

Course Faults

T

O O O O O O O 0o o oo oo o o o o o

T
0

0

N W O P N P O O P N P OO O OC O O Om

E
0

0

Premier - Regular

Qs 6

O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O o o o o o o om

Qs 2

E
0

0

NQs 12

Score
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 8

Score
100
100

%Q 33

Place

1 25%
2 25%
3 25%
4 25%

25%

%Q 20

Place
1 25%

2 25%



Standard Results Premier - Regular
10/1/18

24202 Cooper / Van Dieren 58.99 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24801 Fred / Reardon 50.07 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24802 Ritz / Warren 60.81 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Koa / Sato 58.88 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Boomer / Walliker 55.48 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24809 Torch / Nelson 42.47 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Takoda / Peterson 47.84 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24812 Swift / Bishop 49.71 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
24C inches MCT 55 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:'/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

24814C Hank / Balma 47.35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Novice - Preferred

10/1/18

16 inches

Armband
16210
16209
16208
16205
16201
16202
16206
20220
16207

20 inches

Armband
20216
20215
20217
20218
20219
20222

Yardage: 156 yds SCT 79 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50

Course Faults

Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
Kerri / Swallows 42.45 3.675 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
Lexi / Mitchell 48.35 3.226 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
Bondi / Huss 58.97 2.645 0 0 1 0 0 95 3
Genie / Hubbs 80.34 1.942 2 0 0 0 0 89 4
Bright / Dittrich 64.61 2414 3 0 0 1 0 NQ

Deacon / Winters 55.03 2.835 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

Lyra / Peterson Laird -- 3 1 1 1 1 NQ

Kash / Taylor 63.94 2.440 2 0 1 2 0 NQ

Hollywood / Grieger - - - - - ABS

Yardage: 156 yds SCT 8lsec Qs 1 NQsb5 %Q 17

Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvzse F$U|tSF E Score Place
Jackson / Callewaert  76.34 2.043 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
Doc / Bloink -- 6 1 1 3 1 NQ

Truman / Blimline 62.54 2.494 0 2 1 1 0 NQ

Louie / Todd 59.88 2.605 0 2 0 1 0 NQ

Paris / Nieman -- 1 0 0 2 0 NQ

Wil / Abben -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

10/1/18

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 4 NQs1l %Q 80

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
16404 Hunter / Bauer 51.85 3.086 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16403 Clare / Eastman 61.15 2.617 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16402 Hoot / Harrison 57.75 2771 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
16401 Marti / Favreau 67.02 2.387 1 0 1 0 0 90 4
16204 Addison / Kressin 68.74 2.328 2 0 0 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 73sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse F%aultsF E Score Place
20408 Falcor / Thornton 59.06 2.709 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20410 Trace / Burke 61.28 2.611 1 0 0 0 0 95 2



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

10/1/18

16 inches Yardage: 185yds SCT 70 sec Qs 1l NQ@s1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse Fflu'tSF E Score Place
16601 Dickens / Everetts 61.11 3.027 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16602 Mia / Godlewski 60.46 3.060 2 0 0 4 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 185yds SCT 74 sec Qs1 NQs1l %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse Fflu'tSF E Score Place
20615 Cooper / Dillow 49.72 3.721 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20614 Jimmy / Gee 58.51 3.162 0 1 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
10/1/18

16 inches Yardage: 185yds SCT 70 sec Qs 11 NQs4 %Q 73

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16810 Tara / Dalby 4410 4.195 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16804 Reba / Baldwin 46.59 3971 23 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
16817 Lucy / Balma 4928 3.754 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16815 Gretchen / Bishop 50.39 3.671 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16808 Bailey / Abrams 50.90 3.635 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Fish / Lancaster 5426 3.410 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Lindy / Heusinkvelt 5451 3.394 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Knot / Lancaster 55.38 3.341 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Emma / Bauer 64.27 2.878 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Tori / Lindquist 64.60 2.864 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Cash / Chapman 64.98 2.847 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Karma / Hanson 69.17 2.675 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Wink! / Nieman 68.07 2.718 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Dash / Lewis 38.10 4.856 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Kelly / Staub 111 62.98 2.937 1 2 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 8 NQs 8 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCou\Arlse Fgults': E Score Place
20848 Speedy / Pashia 42.00 4.405 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20852 Vega / Bockhorn 4841 3.822 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20855 Jurney / Sullivan 50.84 3.639 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20844 Gabe / Konior 63.38 2919 10 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20854 Keagan / Globuschut  64.61 2.863 9 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Preferred
10/1/18

20861 Willie / Adams 64.95 2.848 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Buck / Evans 71.23 2597 2 0 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Jay / Burlett 72.11 2.566 1 0 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Rafe / Adams 61.50 3.008 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20845 Gideon / Blimline 62.23 2.973 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20846 Kane / Eastman 62.23 2.973 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20847 Lincoln / Peterson Lai  71.33 2.594 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20851 Bolt / Copsey 48.16 3.841 1 1 1 3 0 NQ
20853 Y / Lyford 66.02 2.802 0 0 O 1 O NQ
20857 Vibrant / Berkley 61.30 3.018 2 0 O 1 0 NQ
20859 Tchoup / Neyland -- 2 3 0 2 1 NQ
20849 Zap / Flora -- - - e ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

10/1/18
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16809 Dash / Lewis 39.99 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16815 Gretchen / Bishop 48.86 1 2 0 3 O NQ
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
20852 Vega / Bockhorn 50.01 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20844 Gabe / Konior 53.84 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20856 Jay / Burlett 64.75 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20848 Speedy / Pashia 49.61 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20851 Bolt / Copsey 42.48 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20857 Vibrant / Berkley 52.25 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

10/1/18

20 inches Yardage: 126 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20003 Shyla / Zarate 41.28 3.052
20001 Stella / Machen 4590 2.745
20004 Lucy / Guix 31.96 3.942

20002 Ticket / Headrick --

SCT 42 sec

Novice A - Regular

Qs 2

Course Faults

R

0
2
1
0

w

0
0
1
0

F

o O o o

O O O o m

NQs 1  %Q 67

Score Place

100 1
87 2
NQ
AIS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
10/1/18

20 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 42sec Qs 3 NQ@s5 %Q 38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20212 Emmylou / Holzhauer 29.51  4.270 0 0 0 0 100 1
20203 Ryder / Crone 30.14 4.180 0 0 0 0 100 2
20206 Tequila / Todd 32.01 3.936 0 0 0 0 100 3
20204 Yeager / Roxby 35.99 3.501 0 0 1 0 NQ
20207 Roulez / Neyland 28.57 4.410 0 1 1 0 NQ
20208 Summit / Young 37.63 3.348 3 3 2 0 NQ
20213 Gambit / Rudolph 34.28 3.676 0 0 2 0 NQ
20221 Bee-J / Snider -- 3 0 0 0 NQ
20201 Magic / Tipka -- R ABS
20202 Trilby / Rusley - - e ABS
20214 Dallas / Stoll -- 0 0 0 0 AIS

24 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 45sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place

24201 Maya / Dalby 26.48 4.758 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results

10/1/18

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 3

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’ZG Faltzults E
20613 Icy / Hockenberry 30.06 5.156 0 0 0 0
20401 Meg / Hendershot 4596 3.372 O O o0 o0
20404 Boone / Sauberli 37.29 4.157 1 0 0 O
20211 Kenzie / Globuschutz  56.55 2.741 4 1 2 0
20402 Tony / Kilrain 42,94 3.610 4 3 5 0
20406 Bryce / Heusinkvelt 43.05 3.600 0 2 1 0
20407 Tinder / Peterson 32.25 4.806 1 2 3 O
20606 Bree / Simon Roper 38.82 3.993 2 2 2 0
20205 Mya / Van Huda -- - = = -
20209 Glitz / Martel - - - - -

24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 2

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e F"T:UHS E
24202 Cooper / Van Dieren 30.23 5.127 0 0 0 0
24402 Luxee / Kayser 34.29 4520 0 0 0 0
24401 Blast / Nelson 40.81 3.798 3 1 2 0

NQs 5

Score
100
98
95
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

NQs 1

Score
100
100

NQ

Open - Regular

%Q 38

Place

%Q 67

Place
1
2



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
10/1/18

20 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQ@s9 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20403 Chatter / Higginbotha -- 1 1 2 0 NQ
20405 Crozby / Gaalswyk 4477  3.998 1 1 0 0 NQ
20602 Magic / Heard 36.16 4.950 3 0 2 0 NQ
20603 Tease / Shilkoff -- 2 0 2 0 NQ
20607 Journey / Goodgold 47.33 3.782 1 2 2 0 NQ
20609 Teaka / Hutchins 47.23 3.790 2 2 1 0 NQ
20610 Rook / Mitchell 48.86 3.664 0 2 2 0 NQ
20805 Strive / Wiebusch 4351 4.114 4 2 7 0 NQ
20824 Jeff / Doane 46.62 3.840 1 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e F"T:UHS E Score Place

24601 Moe / Martizna 41.33 4.331 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/1/18

20 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 13 NQs 29 %Q 31

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20813 Joy / Gray 30.09 5.949 17 0O 0 0 O 100 1
20833 Tracer / Nelson 30.28 5911 17 O O o0 o0 100 2
20816 Grace / Abrams 30.60 5.850 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
20829 Rio / Chang 30.77 5.817 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
20830 Buzz / Hulser 31.86 5.618 16 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Stella / Blair 3285 5449 15 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Karat / Haynes 3535 5.064 12 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Amber / Collegeman 36.05 4.965 11 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Greta / Blair 36.19 4.946 11 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Saban / Florence 37.63 4.757 10 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Tate / Appleby 38.02 4.708 9 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Chloe / Bauer 38.96 4.594 9 0 0 0 0 100
20604 Holly / Young 39.80 4.497 8 0 0 0 0 100
20601 Flirt / Miele 5414 3.306 2 1 2 0 NQ
20605 Charlotte / Konior 41.74 4.288 1 1 1 0 NQ
20608 Apple / Schlesinger 59.78 2.994 2 0 0 0 NQ
20611 Bounce / Peskie 47.81 3.744 1 2 1 0 NQ
20612 Quest / Petersen-Key 49.21  3.637 3 2 2 0 NQ
20803 MeMe / Lindquist 35.50 5.042 0 1 1 0 NQ
20804 Z | Weber 43.18 4.145 1 1 1 0 NQ
20807 Pistol / Bishop 36.88 4.854 1 2 2 0 NQ
20808 Keeper / Beaulieu -- 1 0 0 0 NQ
20809 Reva / Luebke 46.73 3.831 0 0 2 0 NQ
20810 Barley / Todd 45.08 3.971 2 1 1 0 NQ
20811 Matilda / Miele -- 2 1 2 0 NQ
20812 Keiki / Kayser 35.48 5.045 1 1 2 0 NQ
20818 Lana/ Favreau 4714 3.797 0 0 1 0 NQ
20819 Dawson / Caplan 3254 5,501 1 0 3 0 NQ
20820 Leah / Rudolph 43.31 4.133 1 0 0 ©O NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/1/18

20821 Journey / Stoll 46.23 3.872 1 1 3 0 NQ
20822 Zivah / Geiger -- 1 1 2 0 NQ
20823 Magic / Johns 67.34 2.658 1 2 2 0 NQ
20826 Cowboy / Gaalswyk 36.30 4.931 1 1 0 0 NQ
20827 Sam / Cross 38.23 4.682 2 1 1 0 NQ
20828 Rowdy / Heard 34.36 5.210 1 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Dublin / Schuler 46.15 3.879 0 1 1 0 NQ
20834 Rain / Holzhauer 36.86 4.856 1 1 2 0 NQ
20835 Sizzle / Thibodeaux 40.17 4.456 0 1 1 0 NQ
20836 Aideen / Wolf 44.03 4.065 4 1 7 0 NQ
20838 Yankee / Fulton 38.74 4.621 1 1 0 0 NQ
20839 Tessa / Baldwin 28.86 6.202 0 1 0 0 NQ
20842 Marlow / Lindquist 37.73 4.744 1 0 0 0 NQ
20832 Lucy / Allen -- - - = ABS
20837 True / Schroeder - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 179yds SCT 50 sec Qs 5 NQ@s9 %Q 36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fe::ults E Score Place
24801 Fred / Reardon 33.64 5321 16 0O o0 0 oO 100 1
24804 Koa / Sato 38.00 4.711 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Mack / Christison 42.47 4.215 7 0 0 0 0 100 3
24808 Boomer / Walliker 43.21 4.143 6 0 0 0 0 100 4
24805 Trek / Spotts 50.23 3.564 0 0 0 0 100
24403 Scout / Nelson 45.84 3.905 3 0 0 0 NQ
24802 Ritz / Warren 3449 5.190 3 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/1/18

24803 Jonah / Wettengel 3149 5.684 0 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Titus / Singleton-Howl 30.94 5.785 1 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Torch / Nelson 29.16 6.139 1 0 2 0 NQ
24810 Takoda / Peterson 38.42 4.659 1 0 0 0 NQ
24811 Jeep / Jones 3734 4.794 1 0 0 0 NQ
24812 Swift / Bishop 38.35 4.668 2 2 2 0 NQ
24813 Ripley / Evans 44.38 4.033 0 1 0 0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place

24814C Hank / Balma -- 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
10/1/18

20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W F E Score Place
20833 Tracer / Nelson 32.18 0O 0O 0 o 100 1 25%
20841 Stella / Blair 35.55 0O 0 0 O 100 2 25%
20813 Joy / Gray 36.10 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20819 Dawson / Caplan 36.53 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20209 Glitz / Martel -- 1 0 0 0 NQ
20601 Flirt / Miele 47.00 o 1 1 o0 NQ
20602 Magic / Heard 44.53 2 3 3 0 NQ
20605 Charlotte / Konior 46.64 4 2 1 0 NQ
20805 Strive / Wiebusch 45.29 2 4 2 0 NQ
20807 Pistol / Bishop 46.13 2 3 1 0 NQ
20811 Matilda / Miele -- 2 2 1 0 NQ
20817 Karat / Haynes 44.31 1 1 0 0 NQ
20824 Jeff / Doane -- 1 2 2 1 NQ
20825 Tate / Appleby - 1 1 0 1 NQ
20826 Cowboy / Gaalswyk 40.41 3 2 1 0 NQ
20828 Rowdy / Heard 44.85 0 2 3 0 NQ
20829 Rio / Chang 40.17 1 2 0 O NQ
20838 Yankee / Fulton 39.27 1 2 0 0 NQ

24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
24803 Jonah / Wettengel 34.84 O O o0 O 100 1 25%

24801 Fred / Reardon 40.86 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%



JWW Results Premier - Regular
10/1/18

24202 Cooper / Van Dieren 41.89 0 1 0 0 NQ
24802 Ritz / Warren -- 1 1 0 0 NQ
24807 Mack / Christison 46.34 0 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Boomer / Walliker 46.51 1 0 0 0 NQ
24809 Torch / Nelson 37.10 0 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Takoda / Peterson 37.27 0 0 2 0 NQ
24812 Swift / Bishop 40.73 1 0 0 0 NQ
24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\As/e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place

24814C Hank / Balma 45.97 3 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
10/1/18

16 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
16210 Kerri / Swallows 27.76  4.539 0 0 0 0 100 1
16204 Addison / Kressin 28.92 4.357 0O 0 0 O 100 2
16202 Deacon / Winters 46.07 2.735 2 0 0 0 90 3
16205 Genie / Hubbs 5227 2411 1 0 0 0 90 4
16206 Lyra / Peterson Laird  52.79  2.387 1 0 0 0 90
16201 Bright / Dittrich 42.25 2.982 2 2 2 0 NQ
16203 River / Appleby 36.40 3.462 1 2 0 O NQ
16209 Lexi / Mitchell 38.05 3.311 0 2 1 0 NQ
20220 Kash / Taylor 56.48 2.231 3 0 0 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e F"T:UHS E Score Place
20216 Jackson / Callewaert  36.12 3.488 1 0 0 0 95 1
20215 Doc / Bloink 36.61 3.442 2 0 0 0 90 2
20222 Wil / Abben 43.66 2.886 2 0 0 0 90 3
20217 Truman / Blimline 36.91 3414 2 0 2 0 NQ
20218 Louie / Todd 49.02 2.570 0 1 2 0 NQ
20219 Paris / Nieman 64.31 1.959 4 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
10/1/18
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 49sec Qs 1 NQ@s3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’ZG Faltzults E Score Place
16403 Clare / Eastman 36.70 4.223 0 0 0 0 100 1
16208 Bondi / Huss 50.39 3.076 1 1 1 0 NQ
16402 Hoot / Harrison 42,89 3.614 2 0 0 0 NQ
16404 Hunter / Bauer 31.45 4.928 0 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 52sec Qs 1 NQs1l %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\;e F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
20410 Trace / Burke 46.53 3.331 1 0 0 0 95 1
20614 Jimmy / Gee 64.36 2.408 3 5 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

10/1/18

16 inches Yardage: 179yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16401 Marti / Favreau 51.59 3.470

20 inches Yardage: 179yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20408 Falcor / Thornton 48.59 3.684
20615 Cooper / Dillow 50.69 3.531
20858 Buck / Evans --

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 53 sec Qs 0 NQs1l %QO
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
1 0 0 0 NQ

SCT 55 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
1 1 1 0 NQ
1 0 0 0 NQ
0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
10/1/18

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 53sec Qs 8 NQs 15 %Q 35

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16815 Gretchen / Bishop 38,51 4.648 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
16819 Lindy / Heusinkvelt 38.83 4610 14 O O o0 o0 100 2
16811 Leah / Geiger 38.89 4.603 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
16808 Bailey / Abrams 39.63 4.517 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
16816 Emma / Bauer 42.08 4.254 10 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Hemi / Jones 4521  3.959 7 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Tilly / Higginbotham 46.22 3.873 6 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Tori / Lindquist 46.61 3.840 6 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Dickens / Everetts 5490 3.260 1 1 1 0 NQ
16602 Mia / Godlewski 45.67 3.919 3 0 1 0 NQ
16801 Fish / Lancaster 43.66 4.100 0 2 4 0 NQ
16802 Karma / Hanson 4757 3.763 1 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Reba / Baldwin 33.49 5.345 1 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Cash / Chapman 55.25 3.240 1 1 0 0 NQ
16806 Wink! / Nieman 50.71 3.530 0 1 1 0 NQ
16809 Dash / Lewis 31.09 5.757 2 2 0 0 NQ
16810 Tara / Dalby 3791 4.722 2 0 2 0 NQ
16812 Chip / Kilrain 4114 4.351 1 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Jonny / Sullivan 48.02 3.728 1 2 1 0 NQ
16814 Kelly / Staub 111 5297 3.379 3 2 1 0 NQ
16817 Lucy / Balma 4572 3.915 2 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Knot / Lancaster 50.03 3.578 0 1 2 0 NQ
16821 Chelsea / Hanson 40.78 4.389 2 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
10/1/18

20 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT b55sec Qs 7 NQs 9 %Q 44

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20851 Bolt / Copsey 2780 6.439 27 0 0 0 0 100 1
20848 Speedy / Pashia 33.00 5.424 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
20857 Vibrant / Berkley 3443 5199 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
20852 Vega / Bockhorn 38.41 4.660 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
20844 Gabe / Konior 43.16 4.147 11 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Willie / Adams 46.79 3.826 8 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Jay / Burlett 51.32 3.488 3 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Rafe / Adams 41.65 4.298 1 0 0 0 NQ
20845 Gideon / Blimline 59.33 3.017 2 1 3 0 NQ
20846 Kane / Eastman -- 3 2 2 0 NQ
20847 Lincoln / Peterson Lai  48.55 3.687 0 2 1 0 NQ
20850 Dino / Everetts 40.97 4.369 0 2 1 0 NQ
20853 Y / Lyford 52.15 3.432 0O 1 0 O NQ
20854 Keagan / Globuschut 51.76  3.458 0 0 1 0 NQ
20855 Jurney / Sullivan 39.25 4561 3 0 5 0 NQ
20859 Tchoup / Neyland 36.38 4.920 2 2 4 0 NQ
20849 Zap / Flora -- - - = e ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
10/1/18
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’ZG Faltzults E Score Place
16815 Gretchen / Bishop 44.30 O 0O o0 o0 100 1 25%
16809 Dash / Lewis 32.24 1 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
20848 Speedy / Pashia 42.34 O 0O o0 o0 100 1 25%
20852 Vega / Bockhorn 43.42 O O o0 o0 100 2
20851 Bolt / Copsey 32.74 2 4 4 0 NQ
20856 Jay / Burlett -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20857 Vibrant / Berkley 40.57 1 1 0 0 NQ



FAST Results

10/1/18

20 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
20004 Lucy / Guix

20002 Ticket / Headrick

Time

28.88

Novice A - Regular

MCT 32 sec Qs 1

Points
1's 2-4 57 810 SB

4 4 18 27 20
6 9 18 27 20

NQs 0

Score
73
AIS

%Q 100

Place
1



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
10/1/18

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 11 NQs 1l %Q 92
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2I_340in;_s7 810 sg Score Place
20838 Yankee / Fulton 25.74 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
20210 Bliss / Gray 32.28 5 7 18 27 20 77 2
20822 Zivah / Geiger 27.10 4 7 18 27 20 76 3
20815 Chloe / Bauer 33.46 2 7 18 27 20 73 4

20611 Bounce / Peskie 29.68 3 3 18 27 20 71

20208 Summit / Young 21.99 3 4 13 27 20 67

20203 Ryder / Crone 24,51 2 3 12 27 20 64

20605 Charlotte / Konior 26.41 2 2 13 27 20 64

20404 Boone / Sauberli 31.82 4 0 13 27 20 64

20207 Roulez / Neyland 28.45 4 4 18 17 20 63

20401 Meg / Hendershot 35.39 2 0 13 27 20 59

20209 Glitz / Martel -- 1 0 0 9 0 NQ

20201 Magic / Tipka -- - - - - ABS

20214 Dallas / Stoll -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points s Score Place

1's 24 57 810
24202 Cooper / Van Dieren 33.80 3 7 18 27 20 74 1



FAST Results

10/1/18

20 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
20604 Holly / Young
20406 Bryce / Heusinkvelt
20612 Quest / Petersen-Key
20204 Yeager / Roxby
20211 Kenzie / Globuschutz
20821 Journey / Stoll
20405 Crozby / Gaalswyk
20206 Tequila/ Todd
20608 Apple / Schlesinger
20402 Tony / Kilrain
20609 Teaka / Hutchins
20809 Reva / Luebke
20824 Jeff / Doane
20832 Lucy / Allen

24 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
24801 Fred / Reardon
24402 Luxee / Kayser
24813 Ripley / Evans

24807 Mack / Christison

Time
35.80
25.46
28.87
34.49
38.93
37.79
35.50
37.28
35.56
31.89
32.83
38.50
39.03

Time
32.71
34.15
32.15
23.69

MCT 32 sec

Points
s 2-4 57
2 9 18
4 7 18
3 3 18
3 4 18
3 0O 18
3 7 18
3 3 18
2 3 13
3 3 18
3 4 11
4 4 18
1 0 13
4 2 13

MCT 32 sec

Points
1s 24 57
2 9 18
4 7 18
4 7 18
3 0 13

Qs 9

8-10
27

18
18
19
27
18
19
27
18
18
19
10
19

Qs 4

8-10
27

27
19
27

SB
20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
0
0
0
20

SB
20

20
20
20

Open - Regular

NQs 4  %Q 69

Score Place
73 1
67 2
62 3
62 4

62
61
60
60
59
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

NQs 0  %Q 100

Score Place

76 1
74 2
68 3
63 4



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
10/1/18

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
20836 Aideen / Wolf 44.48 4 7 18 27 20 64 1
20601 Flirt / Miele 43.86 5 9 7 19 O NQ
20602 Magic / Heard 37.05 4 7 7 27 O NQ
20831 Dublin / Schuler 35.92 5 5 12 19 O NQ
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
24403 Scout / Nelson 34.21 5 9 13 19 O NQ
24802 Ritz / Warren 38.51 5 7 7 27 O NQ
24C inches MCT 32 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place

24814C Hank / Balma -- 4 6 12 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
10/1/18

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 5 NQ@s15 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioin;i 810 sg Score Place
20828 Rowdy / Heard 29.81 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
20819 Dawson / Caplan 35.34 5 9 18 27 20 76 2
20803 MeMe / Lindquist 32.82 6 9 18 19 20 72 3
20830 Buzz / Hulser 23.98 5 7 18 17 20 67 4
20813 Joy / Gray 38.57 6 9 18 17 20 64
20805 Strive / Wiebusch 26.97 3 9 7 27 0 NQ
20808 Keeper / Beaulieu 43.80 4 9 12 19 O NQ
20810 Barley / Todd 30.94 4 9 12 19 O NQ
20812 Keiki / Kayser 31.64 5 5 7 27 O NQ
20814 Amber / Collegeman 44.26 4 9 12 17 O NQ
20816 Grace / Abrams 29.92 5 9 12 17 O NQ
20817 Karat / Haynes 34.96 1 6 12 19 O NQ
20818 Lana / Favreau 30.00 6 5 12 19 O NQ
20823 Magic / Johns 35.20 5 9 12 19 O NQ
20825 Tate / Appleby -- 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20826 Cowboy / Gaalswyk 43.43 6 9 13 27 O NQ
20829 Rio / Chang 32.02 3 5 12 27 O NQ
20835 Sizzle / Thibodeaux 39.78 2 9 11 19 20 NQ
20839 Tessa / Baldwin 28.73 6 4 13 8 0 NQ
20842 Marlow / Lindquist 39.00 3 6 18 19 20 NQ



FAST Results

10/1/18

24 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
24811 Jeep / Jones 30.59
24806 Titus / Singleton-How!  33.19
24804 Koa / Sato 34.96
24809 Torch / Nelson 26.85

[y

's

(22NN \C G BN o))

MCT 32 sec

Points

2-4

9
9
9
9

5-7
11

18
12
6

Qs 2

8-10
27

18
27
19

Master - Regular

SB
20

20

NQs 2

Score

73
69
NQ
NQ

%Q 50

Place

1
2



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
10/1/18

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 9 NQs1l %Q 90
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2I_340in;_s7 810 sg Score Place
16404 Hunter / Bauer 34.50 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
16818 Tori / Lindquist 27.67 3 7 18 27 20 75 2
16813 Jonny / Sullivan 27.68 3 4 18 27 20 72 3
16401 Marti / Favreau 29.25 3 4 18 27 20 72 4

16821 Chelsea / Hanson 28.74 3 3 18 27 20 71
16805 Cash / Chapman 34.85 3 7 12 18 20 60
16203 River / Appleby 27.93 3 3 12 18 20 56
16208 Bondi / Huss 30.45 3 4 12 17 20 56
16201 Bright / Dittrich 33.14 2 4 12 17 20 55
16207 Hollywood / Grieger 49.09 2 0 7 27 O NQ
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2|-340iné_57 810 s Score Place
20852 Vega / Bockhorn 28.38 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
20217 Truman / Blimline 26.58 3 4 13 27 20 67 2
20215 Doc / Bloink 36.00 2 0 7 18 20 NQ
20219 Paris / Nieman 44.22 1 0 5 9 0 NQ



FAST Results

Open - Preferred

10/1/18
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
16811 Leah / Geiger 34.02 7 18 27 20 76 1
16802 Karma / Hanson 26.53 3 18 19 20 65 2
16402 Hoot / Harrison 33.53 4 4 18 9 20 55 3
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
20851 Bolt / Copsey 28.67 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
20408 Falcor / Thornton 34.05 5 7 18 19 20 69 2
20855 Jurney / Sullivan 27.85 2 0O 13 27 20 62 3
20409 Quest / Posey - 1 0 13 0 20 NQ
20845 Gideon / Blimline 19.87 2 0O 13 19 20 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
10/1/18

20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
20858 Buck / Evans -- 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20849 Zap / Flora - S — ABS



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

10/1/18
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
16820 Knot / Lancaster 29.14 4 7 18 17 20 66 1
16801 Fish / Lancaster 27.92 7 13 17 NQ
16814 Kelly / Staub 11l 31.82 3 5 12 19 O NQ
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 2 NQsl1l %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
20857 Vibrant / Berkley 34.55 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
20848 Speedy / Pashia 29.24 9 18 27 20 77 2
20853 Y / Lyford - 4 7 12 17 O NQ



